 WANGTREX HK L.T.D
WANGTREX HK L.T.D   specialized in supplying gas cylinders.
We provide large scale and completed specification high pressure
seamless gas cylinders, fire fighting cylinders, ALU cylinders for
medical use and also cylinders for vehicle, which nominal service
pressure ranges from 0.6MPa to 30MPa, nominal water capacity
ranges from 0.7liter to 1000liter and nominal diameter ranges from
70mm to 406mm.

Page 6
300-18-178   18 937 25.4
300-20-178   20 1029 27.7
315-9-178   9 524 14.3
315-10-178   10 570 15.5
315-12-178   12 663 17.8
315-14-178   14 755 20.2
315-16-178 178 16 848 22.5 4.9 210 315 34CrMo4
315-18-178   18 940 24.9
315-20-178   20 1032 27.2
315-22-178   22 1125 29.6
300-13.4-
204   13.4 570 21.1
300-15-204 204 15 645 22.4 4.7 200 300 34CrMo4
300-20-204   20 815 27.4
300-20-204I   20 815 28
300-23-204I   23 920 32
300-23.6-
204I   23.6 940 32.5
300-26.6-
204I   26.6 1050 36
300-27-204I 204 27 1065 36.5 5.2 200 300 34CrMo4
300-30-204I   30 1165 40
300-33.4-
204I   33.4 1285 44
300-37-204I   37 1415 48.4
300-40-204I   40 1520 52
250-40-229I   40 1215 48
250-45-229I 229 45 1350 53 150 250 5.2 30CrMo4
250-50-229I   50 1485 58
250-67.5267 267 67.5 1480 78 150 250 6.5 37Mn